Fold Up 400ml Bottle

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

400ML SINGLE WALLED MIXED PLASTIC (PA, PE AND PET)
PLASTIC REUSABLE ROLL UP BOTTLE WITH MATCHING
COLOURED CARABINER. BPA & PVC FREE.

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Amber, Black, Blue, Cyan, Green, Pink,
Purple, Red, White, Yellow

120x270x45mm
100

0

70x70mm

Spot Print



